SKATE CANADA CODE OF ETHICS POLICY



CONFIRMATION FORM

Purpose

The purpose of Skate Canada's Code of Ethics is to outline the organization's expectations and guiding principles of appropriate decision making and behaviour.

Scope

This Code of Ethics applies to all skaters, officials, coaches, employees, board members, volunteers, alumni, and hall of fame members of Skate Canada and its affiliate organizations. This Code of Ethics also applies to parents and guardians who participate in and observe related activities.

- 1. This is to acknowledge receipt of the Skate Canada Code of Ethics.
- 2. I hereby confirm that I have read fully the terms of the Skate Canada Code of Ethics and will retain a copy for my files.
- 3. I agree to accept the terms of and be bound by the Code of Ethics as attached.

Date:	 -	
Signature:	 	
Name Printed:		